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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katia Lachajczyk505
SCGA

9.575 9.750 9.8509.750 38.925
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reese Lackey506
SCGA

9.800 9.675 9.4759.575 38.525
1 2 3T 16T 2 

2 

Maura Anderson502
SCGA

9.675 9.350 9.6259.525 38.175
2 8 5 3T 3 

3 

Hannah Rossi469
X-Calibur

9.200 9.500 9.6009.300 37.600
14T 3 12T 7 4 

4 

Ava VanDuyne468
X-Calibur

9.275 9.450 9.6259.225 37.575
9T 5T 17 4T 5 

5 

Ella Sima512
SCGA

9.075 9.200 9.6259.575 37.475
19T 16T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Evissa Ptak475
IGA

9.300 9.000 9.5759.425 37.300
6T 26T 8 8T 7 

7 

Keltie Hannig470
X-Calibur

9.025 9.250 9.5509.450 37.275
22 13T 7 11T 8 

8 

Rebecca Johnston504
SCGA

9.300 9.000 9.4759.400 37.175
7T 27T 9T 17T 9 

9 

Lucy Haas495
Flipstar

9.225 9.200 9.5759.150 37.150
12T 17T 22T 9T 10 

10 

Margaret McCrea478
LSA

9.200 9.450 9.4259.050 37.125
15T 6T 29 20T 11 

11 

Carly Nguyen509
SCGA

8.900 8.925 9.6259.600 37.050
30 36 2 6T 12T

12T

Kennedy Penar511
SCGA

9.050 9.325 9.5009.175 37.050
21 9 19T 14T 13T

13T

Kalah Mitchell518
MPSC

9.225 8.950 9.5509.275 37.000
13T 33T 14T 12T 14T

14T

Hannah Dillenburg503
SCGA

9.275 9.275 9.4509.000 37.000
10T 12 30T 19 15T

15T

Emma Wiedenhoeft513
SCGA

9.500 9.000 9.2759.150 36.925
4 28T 23T 35 16 

16 

Eva Talarico480
LSA

9.275 9.075 9.3759.150 36.875
11T 23T 24T 26T 17 

17 

Alexandria Moore508
SCGA

8.750 9.175 9.4759.400 36.800
34T 18T 10T 18T 18 

18 

Elise Henning521
EliteSports

8.950 9.250 9.3509.200 36.750
25T 14T 18 32T 19 

19 

Payton Judd497
Flipstar

9.150 9.300 9.3758.850 36.675
18 10T 35T 27T 20 

20 

Madison Piotrowski524
EliteSports

9.075 9.300 9.1509.075 36.600
20T 11T 27T 42T 21 

21 

Atia Lutarewych476
LSA

8.950 8.900 9.3509.350 36.550
26T 37 11 33T 22 

22 

Sydney Hnatiuk522
EliteSports

8.825 9.000 9.5259.175 36.525
31 29T 20* 13 23T

23T

Sofia Best467
X-Calibur

8.750 9.175 9.4259.175 36.525
35T 19T 21* 21T 24T

24T

Clover Whalen487
TGS

8.800 8.800 9.7009.150 36.450
32T 39 25T 2 25 

25 
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Natalie Simpson525
EliteSports

9.200 9.050 9.4008.750 36.400
16T 25 42 24T 26 

26 

Carly Aiello482
TGS

8.750 9.475 9.3008.850 36.375
37* 4 36T 34 27T

27T

Gabriella Lerario507
SCGA

8.750 9.000 9.3759.250 36.375
36* 30* 16 28T 28T

28T

Reese Maza498
Flipstar

9.300 9.000 9.0759.000 36.375
8T 31* 31T 46 29T

29T

Skylar Clark492
Flipstar

9.200 8.650 9.2509.275 36.375
17T 41T 15T 36T 30T

30T

Emma Bazan489
Flipstar

8.325 9.075 9.4009.500 36.300
51T 24T 6 25T 31 

31 

Caeleigh Bybee471
IGA

8.750 9.400 9.5758.475 36.200
38T 7 50 10T 32 

32 

Arianna Eyre494
Flipstar

9.000 8.425 9.4259.150 36.000
23T 45 26T 22T 33T

33T

Allison Chorley491
Flipstar

9.350 9.000 9.1508.500 36.000
5 32T 48T 43T 34T

34T

Antonette Baker514
MPSC

8.750 8.950 9.3758.875 35.950
39T 34T 32T 29T 35 

35 

Anya Soriano486
TGS

8.700 9.150 9.2508.800 35.900
40 20T 38T 37T 36 

36 

Meredith Johnson472
IGA

8.550 9.250 9.3758.700 35.875
41T 15T 44 30T 37 

37 

Anna Brancato484
TGS

8.925 8.950 9.1008.875 35.850
29 35T 33T 45 38 

38 

Nora Cosgrove493
Flipstar

9.000 7.925 9.5009.300 35.725
24T 50 13T 15T 39 

39 

Ava Marcus477
LSA

8.450 9.125 9.1508.800 35.525
47T 22 39T 44T 40 

40 

Karina Ruiz520
MPSC

8.950 9.150 9.0258.350 35.475
27T 21T 52 47 41 

41 

Amanda Anderson488
Flipstar

8.950 8.850 9.3758.200 35.375
28T 38 53 31T 42 

42 

Julia Lorenz517
MPSC

8.800 8.250 9.2508.800 35.100
33T 48 40T 38T 43 

43 

Sara Middleton474
IGA

8.425 8.350 9.1759.075 35.025
49T 47 28T 41 44 

44 

Elizabeth Chesla490
Flipstar

8.500 8.650 9.2258.550 34.925
44T 42T 45T 39T 45 

45 

Leilani Barnes516
MPSC

8.450 8.550 8.9258.725 34.650
48T 44 43 50 46 

46 

Sara Micheletto499
Flipstar

8.425 8.700 8.9758.450 34.550
50T 40 51 49 47T

47T

Brooklynn Bobby483
TGS

8.500 8.600 8.9008.550 34.550
45T 43 46T 51 48T

48T

Katie Joseph523
EliteSports

8.550 7.450 9.4258.850 34.275
42T 51T 37T 23T 49 

49 

Carolyn Jones496
Flipstar

8.500 8.025 8.8008.775 34.100
46T 49 41 52 50 

50 
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Anna Guest485
TGS

8.525 7.400 9.0008.875 33.800
43 53 34T 48 51 

51 

Anna Connor463
MPSC

8.325 7.450 9.2258.550 33.550
52T 52T 47T 40T 52 

52 

Abby Adams481
TGS

0.000 8.400 0.0008.500 16.900
53 46 49T 53 53 

53 
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